

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Fairhaven Road Certified Survey Map

City Project Number 53B1901

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	121	LF	39.50	4779.50
Engineering @ 10%				477.95
Total Cost	121		43.45	5257.45
15" RCP	72	LF	46.00	3312.00
Engineering @ 10%				331.20
Total Cost	72		50.60	3643.20
18" RCP	7	LF	56.00	392.00
Engineering @ 10%				39.20
Total Cost	7		61.60	431.20
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>9331.85</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
 Date: 6/13/05

1/2

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Fairhaven Road Certified Survey Map

City Project Number 53B1901

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlets	5	ea	800.00	4000.00
Engineering @ 10%				400.00
Total Cost	5		880.00	4400.00
H Inlet	1	ea	850.00	850.00
Engineering @ 10%				85.00
Total Cost	1		935.00	935.00
15" Round Wingwall	1	ea	400.00	400.00
Engineering @ 10%				40.00
Total Cost	1		440.00	440.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				5775.00

Prepared By: HC
Date: 6/13/05